Offset Tag fuse-links gG 690VAC/460VDC
Low Voltage IEC Fuses / DS-BSOTgG6-02-0624-EN
EP.MERSEN.COM 1 Mersen. All rights reserved. Mersen reserves the right to change, adapt, limit or discontinue its products. Therefore
the data provided herein are for information only and are not contractually binding. To ensure that Mersen provides the best
solution to your needs, please contact and provide Mersen with all relevant technical specifications and conditions.
BS FUSE-LINKS
The fuse complies with standard EN 60269-2 and standard BS
88 part 2. These fuses are designed for : “General purpose use”

at Rated
Voltage
Rated
breaking
capacity AC
Rated
breaking
capacity DC
Power
dissipation
at In
Weight
BTIA69V2 G1019251 690 V 460 V 2 A 1 A²s 6.5 A²s 80 kA 40 kA 0.8 W 56 g
BTIA69V4 H1019252 690 V 460 V 4 A 7.6 A²s 50 A²s 80 kA 40 kA 1.4 W 56 g
BTIA69V6 J1019253 690 V 460 V 6 A 28 A²s 180 A²s 80 kA 40 kA 1.7 W 56 g
BTIA69V10 K1019254 690 V 460 V 10 A 70 A²s 380 A²s 80 kA 40 kA 1.2 W 56 g
BTIA69V16 L1019255 690 V 460 V 16 A 120 A²s 580 A²s 80 kA 40 kA 1.6 W 56 g
BTIA69V20 M1019256 690 V 460 V 20 A 250 A²s 1450 A²s 80 kA 40 kA 1.7 W 56 g
BTIA69V25 N1019257 690 V 460 V 25 A 420 A²s 2500 A²s 80 kA 40 kA 2 W 56 g
BTIA69V32 P1019258 690 V 460 V 32 A 670 A²s 3900 A²s 80 kA 40 kA 2.9 W 56 g
BTIA69V36 S1019261 690 V 460 V 36 A 700 A²s 4500 A²s 80 kA 40 kA 3.8 W 56 g
BTIA69V40 T1019262 690 V 460 V 40 A 1300 A²s 7400 A²s 80 kA 40 kA 4 W 56 g
BTIA69V50 V1019263 690 V 460 V 50 A 2600 A²s 15000 A²s 80 kA 40 kA 4.8 W 56 g
BTIA69V63 W1019264 690 V 460 V 63 A 4000 A²s 23000 A²s 80 kA 40 kA 5.9 W 56 g
BTIA69V16
Type A4 690VAC/460VDC gG BTCP
Catalog
number

Pre-arcing
I²t
Clearing I²t
at Rated
Voltage
Rated
breaking
capacity AC
Rated
breaking
capacity DC
Power
dissipation
at In
Weight
BTCP69V80 S1006611 690 V 460 V 80 A 8500 A²s 48500 A²s 80 kA 40 kA 6.5 W 82.6 g
BTCP69V100 T1006612 690 V 460 V 100 A 14000 A²s 80000 A²s 80 kA 40 kA 7.5 W 82.6 g
BTCP69V100
Type A4C 690VAC/460VDC gG BTCP
Catalog
number Item number

Pre-arcing
I²t
Clearing I²t
at Rated
Voltage
Rated
breaking
capacity AC
Rated
breaking
capacity DC
Power
dissipation
at In
Weight
BTCP69V36 H1019275 690 V 460 V 36 A 700 A²s 4500 A²s 80 kA 40 kA 3.8 W 82.6 g
BTCP69V40 M1006606 690 V 460 V 40 A 1300 A²s 7400 A²s 80 kA 40 kA 4 W 82.6 g
BTCP69V50 N1006607 690 V 460 V 50 A 2600 A²s 15000 A²s 80 kA 40 kA 4.8 W 82.6 g
BTCP69V63 J1019276E 690 V 460 V 63 A 4000 A²s 23000 A²s 80 kA 40 kA 5.9 W 82.6 g
PRODUCT RANGE
Type A3 690VAC/460VDC gG BTIS
Catalog
number

at Rated
Voltage
Rated
breaking
capacity
AC
Rated
breaking
capacity
DC
Power
dissi-
pation
at In
Weight
BTIS69V36 N1006584 690 V 460 V 36 A 700 A²s 4500 A²s 80 kA 40 kA 3.8 W 57.8 g
BTIS69V40 P1006585 690 V 460 V 40 A 1300 A²s 7400 A²s 80 kA 40 kA 4 W 57.8 g
BTIS69V50 Q1006586 690 V 460 V 50 A 2600 A²s 15000 A²s 80 kA 40 kA 4.8 W 57.8 g
BTIS69V63 R1006587 690 V 460 V 63 A 4000 A²s 23000 A²s 80 kA 40 kA 5.9 W 57.8 g
BTIS69V63
©2024
Offset Tag fuse-links gG 690VAC/460VDC
Low Voltage IEC Fuses / DS-BSOTgG6-02-0624-EN